THE DATASHEET OF
5V41236PGGI8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATASHEET
4 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1/2/3 SYNTHESIZER 5V41236
IDT® 4 OUTPUT PCIE GEN1/2/3 SYNTHESIZER  1 5V41236 SEPTEMBER 18, 2019
Recommended Applications
Four output synthesizer for PCIe Gen1/2/3

package information is the most current data available.
Ordering Information
“G” after the two-letter package code are the Pb-Free configuration, RoHS compliant.
Revision History
Part / Order Number Marking Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
5V41236PGG see page 11 Tubes 20-TSSOP 0 to +70C
5V41236PGG8 Tape and Reel 20-TSSOP 0 to +70C
5V41236PGGI Tubes 20-TSSOP -40 to +85C
5V41236PGGI8 Tape and Reel 20-TSSOP -40 to +85C
Date Description of Change
September 26, 2011 Initial release.
November 22, 2011 1. Changed title to “4 Output PCIe GEN1/2/3 Synthesizer”
2. Updated Differential Phase Jitter table.